Powers Ferry Psychological Associates, L.L.C.

1827 Powers Ferry Rd., Bldg. 22, Atlanta, Ga. 30339 770-953-4744 Fax: 770-953-4640

Andrea Moody, LCSW - Fee Schedule & Assignment of Benefits

	\$10	yearly
in	\$170	per hour
	\$150	per hour
	\$150	per hour
	\$N/A	per hour
	\$ N/A	per hour
	\$75 ecord copy	per hour ing, mailing, etc.
	\$150	per hour
Appointment or Testing Appointment	t \$75	
• •	nsible fo	or the balance on
lue under the terms of this policy for		
	y appoir	ntment within 24
date		
date		
	Appointment or Testing Appointment on Surance status, I am ultimately responses rendered. Insurer(s) that I or my child am covered due under the terms of this policy for Rd. Bldg 22, Marietta, Ga. 30339. In the bove fee schedule if I fail to cancel me case of emergency.	\$150 \$150 \$N/A Fee \$N/A ation, report writing \$75 an 5 minutes, e-mails longer than 5 minutes, record copy the hourly rate. \$150 Appointment or Testing Appointment \$75 Insurance status, I am ultimately responsible for the es rendered. Insurer(s) that I or my child am covered under the under the terms of this policy for services Rd. Bldg 22, Marietta, Ga. 30339. Shove fee schedule if I fail to cancel my appoint a case of emergency. date